l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
2128
TITitration
Accessories
K-94001-61 Replacement dual platinum Karl Fischer electrode
K-94001-52 Replacement titration cell body
K-94001-54 Replacement titration cell generator
electrode assembly
K-94001-56 Replacement titration cell injection septum.
Pack of 10
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Power Price
K-94001-20 Titration module 115 VAC
K-94001-25 230 VAC
Specifications & Ordering Info
Range: 10 µg to 20 mg H2O
Resolution: 0.1 µg
Accuracy: ±2 µg or ±0.5%
Rate: 3500 µg H2O/min
Capacity: 1000 mg H2O (for single
charge reagents)
Alarm: high/low set points for
all modes
I/O: RS-232, serial network
Display: LCD, 43⁄4"W x 35⁄8"H, backlit;
full-screen graph; 3⁄4"H single
channel, 5⁄16"H four channel;
1⁄8"H time, date, and temperature
Units displayed: %, ppm, µg, mg
Dimensions: 8"L x 101⁄8"W x 31⁄2"H
Endpoint: 0 to 99 seconds
persistence; 0 to 9.9 µg/sec
programmable slope control
Advanced Controller only
Conductivity: 0 to 3 x 105 µS/cm in
five sub-ranges; also calculates
salinity, resistivity, and TDS
Ion: 1.00 x 10
_9 to 9.99 x 109
with a direct readout in any unit
pH: –2 to 20 pH, with selectable
resolution up to 0.001 pH
mV: ±1800.0 mV absolute or
relative
Temperature: –5.0 to 105.0°C;
reads out directly in °C, °F, or K
Catalog
number Input Output Power Price
Basic controller
K-94001-00 RS-232 RS-232 115 VAC
K-94001-05 230 VAC
Advanced controller
K-94001-10 RS-232, two BNC/pin,
two ATC, dual ATC/
conductivity
RS-232, two buffered
electrode outputs to
analog recorder
115 VAC
K-94001-15 230 VAC
Titration module
94001-20
2
Advanced controller